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w »‘w uviiTcu iiviii me /
the recorded monthly production and are subject to revision.

are derived from the Annual Factory Census. All other

f000 tBiyyama)
Condensed, concentrated and

annlulfipires are derived from

1970-71 
1971-72 
1972-73
1973 -

May

July
August
September 
October 
November 
December 

1974
January 
Fclxiury 
Marell 
April 
May

1972-73 ; July to May 
1973-74 : July to May

evaporated milk 
FUU cream

SwMtned (a) Unsweetened
(051.21,22/

16,696 
16,705
14.301

(b/
6\.797
47,832
46.288

Skim 
(031.28/

14,997 
11,489 
10,986

Liquid 
icecream 

mix 
(051.51,53/

4,404 
3,561 
2.309

Casein 
(incl. casein 

co-precipiiates/ 
(c/

28,480 
30,517 
23.222

Miik in powdered form

Full cream

(05!. 72}
25.100 
27,978 
35.601

Roller 
(05!. 73/

534 
736 
728

s
Sai

1970-71 
1771-72 
1972-73
1973

April 
May

July

September 
(Xiober 
November 
Onxinber 

1974
January 
l-cbruary 
Mjfch 
April 
May

1972-73 : July to May 
1973-74 : July 1« May

3'

663 
369
451
475
909 

1.301 
1.683 
1.474 
1.087

1,183 
678
202 
523

2.806 
3.642 
5,098 
3,965
3.825

B42 
584 
497 
587
801
857 

1.284 
1,780 
1.191

162 
186 
114 
194
190 
183 
232 
153
123

477 
329
242 
594 

1,638 
2,952 
4.381 
3.539 
2,821

1,991 
1.591

880 
1,821 
2,953 
4,197 
5.771 
4.945 
4,351

(d> 
(d) 
(d) 
<d) 
(d) 

108.8 
108.7

(d) 
fdj

1,460 
1,175
2.187 

831
587

13,850 
12.168

4,351 
3.705
3.078
2,062

717
46.087 
33,771

1.247 
1,031

434
386
859

10,489 
10,456

122
45
33
25
16

2.195 
1.314

1,453 
786
425 
204
276

22,981 
19,067

4.605
3.049
1.965
1,060

980
34.721
35,696

(d) 
69.3 
49.8

(d)
(d)
(d) 
(d)

r ■ i

Skfm
MUk in powdered form (continued/

________ Puitermdk or mixed 
skim and bulfermitk

Mt/i added 
tnftredients

II,fonts', invalids ' and 
health hevt^fu's

iL-

5/wb>' 
76/

74.766 
75.065 
98,734

(051. 77/
S.864
7,253
6,503

Baker's 
powder 
(05!, 78/

3.024
2.478
2.300

Other 
fOSr 79/

7.831
7,884 

10,088

Spray 
(051.81/
^.216

6,1.38
9,559

Ridler 
(051.82/

7^^ 
8.390 
6.452

iH/ants' 
milk 

piiwder 
11151.117/

73i\ 
11.734 
11.679

Other 
(inel. 

mulled 
milk/ 

(05! 89.90/

16.046 
15.265
15.O7S

5.804 
3.785 
3.558 
6.278

12.086 
13.777 
15.234
17.307 
16.145

14.700 
10.274
6.907 
2.987 
2.769

95.176 
118.464

335 
186 
153 
167 
619 
825 
«99 
747 
775

100 
148 
166 
558 
221
186 
157 
206
221

551 
1,122

802 
1J22 
1,227

801 
1334 
1321 
1,075

729 
460
330 
478
900 

1,851 
2,017 
1.463 
1.586

211
212 
326
411
454 
677
906 
852
724

813 
547
730 

1.141 
1.502 
1.(46

644 
1,162 
1,124

1.181
1.420 
1.350
1,456

1’230 
1.341
1.266

930

428 
318
270 
133
124

6,349 
5,304

267 
196
119
139
128

2.133 
2,398

1.071 
1,191

736 
703
875

9.286 
11,755

810 
1,117

722
297
209

9.228 
11,449

480 
186 
ISO 
226
316

6,126 
5.383

1,431 
1.179
1.338 

K88 
K86

10,949 
12.641

1.039 
1.151 
1,267 
1.617
1,567

13.678 
14.280

(•I Includes coif« «nd milk. (bICode numbers 051.36.37. OS3.42. (c)Code numbers 40J.05 08.10.14. <d) Not avsIlaWefor puMicalion.
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\on hiquiiies concerning these statistics may be made in Canberra by telephoning Mr C. Rees on4‘X)211 extension 322
or. in each State capital, by telephoning the ofTice of the Australian Bureau of Statistics.




